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PRE-MEET TIME NOTES

Officials Meeting 1:50 PM

Coaches & Captains Meeting 2:15PM

Weights & Measures 2PM-2:45PM Building near the 300m start
TRACK EVENTS START TIME HEATS NOTE

Girls 4x800m Run 3:30PM 2 Single pole waterfall start
Boys 4x800m Run 3:55PM 2 Single pole waterfall start
Girls 100m Hurdles Trials 4:15PM 3 Top 8 Advance by Time
Boys 110m Hurdles Trials 4:23 PM 3 Top 8 Advance by Time
Girls 100m Dash Trials 4:30 PM 4 Top 8 Advance by Time
Boys 100m Dash Trials 4:38 PM 4 Top 8 Advance by Time
National Anthem, Welcome, Etc. 4:45PM Includes sportsmanship banners
Girls 1600m Racewalk 4:55PM 1 Double pole waterfall start
Boys 1600m Racewalk 5:08 PM 1 Double pole waterfall start
Girls 100m Hurdles Finals 5:20 PM 1

Boys 110m Hurdles Finals 5:25 PM 1

Girls 100m Dash Finals 5:29 PM 1

Boys 100m Dash Finals 5:31 PM 1

Girls 1600m Run 5:35 PM 2 Single pole waterfall start
Boys 1600m Run 5:48 PM 2 Single pole waterfall start
Girls 4x100m Relay 6:00 PM 3

Boys 4x100m Relay 6:10 PM 3

Girls 400m Dash 6:20 PM 3

Boys 400m Dash 6:28 PM 3

Girls 300m Hurdles 6:35 PM 3

Boys 300m Hurdles 6:45 PM 3

Girls 800m Run 6:55 PM 2 Double pole waterfall start
Boys 800m Run 7:03 PM 2 Double pole waterfall start
Girls 200m Dash 710 PM 4

MileSplit PRO
To get the full depth of our meet
become PRO!

JOIN NOW
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Boys 200m Dash
Girls 3200m Run
Boys 3200m Run
Girls 4x400m Relay
Boys 4x400m Relay

Awards

FIELD EVENTS

Boys Long Jump
Girls Triple Jump
Girls Javelin
Boys Shot Put
Girls High Jump
Boys Pole Vault
Boys Discus
Girls Shot Put
Girls Long Jump
Boys Triple Jump
Girls Pole Vault
Boys High Jump
Boys Javelin

Girls Discus

START TIME

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:35 PM
4:35 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:10 PM

7:18 PM 4
7:25PM 1 Double pole waterfall start . .
7:40 PM 1 Double pole waterfall start Mllespllt PRO
7:50 PM 3 Will not be waiting for field events To get the full depth of our meet
8:05PM 3 Will not be waiting for field events become PRO!
~8:20 PM After all events are completed and scored
JOIN NOW

FLIGHTS  NOTE

2 Top 9 to finals

3 Top 9 to finals

2 Top 9 to finals

2 Top 9 to finals

1 Height progression: 4-2, 4-5, 4-8, 4-10, 5-0, etc.

1 Height progression: 8-6, 9-3, 10-0, 10-6, 11-0, etc.

2 Top 9 to finals

2 Top 9 to finals

2 Top 9 to finals

2 Top 9 to finals

1 Height progression: 6-0, 6-9, 7-6, 8-0, 8-6, etc.

1 Height progression: 5-2, 5-5, 5-8, 5-10, 6-0, etc.

2 Top 9 to finals

2 Top 9 to finals
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