

Upgrade

RESULTS

RANKINGS

CALENDAR

ATHLETES

TEAMS

COVERAGE

TRAINING

Upgrade

**MileSplit PRO**To get the full depth of our meet
become PRO!**JOIN NOW**

MAINE CLASS C STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

Registration Closed - View

Jun 10, 2025

Messalonskee Track
Oakland, ME

Hosted by: Messalonskee High School

Timing/Results: Brewer Timing Services

Meet History

Virtual Meet

[Home](#)[Results](#)[Articles](#)[Teams](#)[Schedule](#)[Entries](#)

Schedule

[Printer friendly version](#)

PRE-MEET	TIME	NOTES
Officials Meeting	1:50 PM	
Coaches & Captains Meeting	2:15 PM	
Weights & Measures	2 PM - 2:45 PM	Building near the 300m start

TRACK EVENTS	START TIME	HEATS	NOTE
Girls 4x800m Run	3:30 PM	2	Single pole waterfall start
Boys 4x800m Run	3:55 PM	2	Single pole waterfall start
Girls 100m Hurdles Trials	4:15 PM	3	Top 8 Advance by Time
Boys 110m Hurdles Trials	4:23 PM	3	Top 8 Advance by Time
Girls 100m Dash Trials	4:30 PM	4	Top 8 Advance by Time
Boys 100m Dash Trials	4:38 PM	4	Top 8 Advance by Time
National Anthem, Welcome, Etc.	4:45 PM		Includes sportsmanship banners
Girls 1600m Racewalk	4:55 PM	1	Double pole waterfall start
Boys 1600m Racewalk	5:08 PM	1	Double pole waterfall start
Girls 100m Hurdles Finals	5:20 PM	1	
Boys 110m Hurdles Finals	5:25 PM	1	
Girls 100m Dash Finals	5:29 PM	1	
Boys 100m Dash Finals	5:31 PM	1	
Girls 1600m Run	5:35 PM	2	Single pole waterfall start
Boys 1600m Run	5:48 PM	2	Single pole waterfall start
Girls 4x100m Relay	6:00 PM	3	
Boys 4x100m Relay	6:10 PM	3	
Girls 400m Dash	6:20 PM	3	
Boys 400m Dash	6:28 PM	3	
Girls 300m Hurdles	6:35 PM	3	
Boys 300m Hurdles	6:45 PM	3	
Girls 800m Run	6:55 PM	2	Double pole waterfall start
Boys 800m Run	7:03 PM	2	Double pole waterfall start
Girls 200m Dash	7:10 PM	4	

[Upgrade](#)

[RESULTS](#) [RANKINGS](#) [CALENDAR](#) [ATHLETES](#) [TEAMS](#) [COVERAGE](#) [TRAINING](#)

[Upgrade](#)



Boys 200m Dash	7:18 PM	4	
Girls 3200m Run	7:25 PM	1	Double pole waterfall start
Boys 3200m Run	7:40 PM	1	Double pole waterfall start
Girls 4x400m Relay	7:50 PM	3	Will not be waiting for field events
Boys 4x400m Relay	8:05 PM	3	Will not be waiting for field events
Awards	~8:20 PM		After all events are completed and scored

MileSplit PRO

To get the full depth of our meet become PRO!

[JOIN NOW](#)

FIELD EVENTS	START TIME	FLIGHTS	NOTE
Boys Long Jump	3:00 PM	2	Top 9 to finals
Girls Triple Jump	3:00 PM	3	Top 9 to finals
Girls Javelin	3:00 PM	2	Top 9 to finals
Boys Shot Put	3:00 PM	2	Top 9 to finals
Girls High Jump	3:00 PM	1	Height progression: 4-2, 4-5, 4-8, 4-10, 5-0, etc.
Boys Pole Vault	3:00 PM	1	Height progression: 8-6, 9-3, 10-0, 10-6, 11-0, etc.
Boys Discus	4:35 PM	2	Top 9 to finals
Girls Shot Put	4:35 PM	2	Top 9 to finals
Girls Long Jump	5:00 PM	2	Top 9 to finals
Boys Triple Jump	5:30 PM	2	Top 9 to finals
Girls Pole Vault	6:00 PM	1	Height progression: 6-0, 6-9, 7-6, 8-0, 8-6, etc.
Boys High Jump	6:00 PM	1	Height progression: 5-2, 5-5, 5-8, 5-10, 6-0, etc.
Boys Javelin	6:10 PM	2	Top 9 to finals
Girls Discus	6:10 PM	2	Top 9 to finals

© 2025 Copyright FloSports, Inc.

MileSplit Maine Editor: Derek Veilleux,
coachv@scarboroughtrack.com

[Contact Us](#) [Privacy Policy](#) [Terms of Use](#)
[Cookie Preferences / Do Not Sell or Share My Personal Information](#)

Generated by 10.1.2.225 from cache (1912) in 18 milliseconds